Inntekter

Momskompensasjon
Tom

Tom

Renter

Premier

Salg ammo
Arskontigent

Sponsing/ Grasrotandel

Sum inntekter

Utgifter

Gebyr buypass
Rekvisita/Kontor/Porto
Premier /st.stgtte nm
Internet/web

Leie Skytterhall/ bane
Elektronikk/skiver
Mgate/Kurs

Tom

Bane/vedlikehold
Kontigent forbund
Kontigent krets

Kjap vapen/skap

Kjgp ammo
Godtgjgring styre/revisjon

Sum utgifter

Kontanter
kasse
bank

ammo

sum

Tap fordringer foregdende ar

Tap fordringer i ar

Budsjett
2017

kr. 3200.-
kr. 0.-
kr. 0.-
kr. 150.-
kr. 500.-
kr. 15000.-

kr. 67850.-
kr. 1000.-

kr. 87700.-

kr. 0.-

kr. 6000.-
kr. 500.-
kr. 800.-
kr. 8280.-
kr. 12000.-
kr. 1000.-
kr. 0.-

kr. 5000.-
kr. 19500
kr. 3900.-
kr. 6000.-
kr. 15000.-
kr. 9100.-

kr. 87080.-

kr. 5088
kr. 139214
kr. 35778

kr.180081

kr. 7050
kr. 5350

Regnskap
2017
kr. 4096
kr. 160,56
kr. 304
kr. 14060
kr. 65850
kr. 615,54
kr. 85086,1
kr. 1685,28
kr. 4608,5
kr. 304
kr. 375
kr. 8780
kr. 6000
kr. 441.8
kr. 893
kr. 20700
kr. 4140
kr. 1599
kr. 6299
kr. 9100
kr. 64925,58

Budsijett

2018 2018
kr. 3500 kr. 3338
kr. 150 kr. 86
kr. 300 kr. 542
kr. 14000 kr. 28690
kr. 65000 kr. 63800
kr. 500 kr. 1193
kr. 83450 kr. 97649
kr. 1600 kr. 1326
kr. 5000 kr. 4159
kr. 300 kr. 542
kr. 375 kr. 375
kr. 8780 kr. 8780
kr. 12000 kr. 12000
kr. 1000 kr. 295
kr. 14000 kr. 695
kr. 20000 kr. 19800
kr. 4000 kr. 3960
kr. 5000 kr. 30
kr. 8000 kr.50090
kr. 9100 kr. 9100
kr. 89155 kr.111152

Regnskap Budsjett

kr

kr.
kr.

kr.

kr

kr.

kr

kr.
Kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.

kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.
kr.

kr.

2019

. 4000

75
350
12000

. 62000
1000

. 79425

1300
4000
350
375
8780
12000
500

20000
19000
4000
1000
3000
9100

83405



